ORDER OF APPLICATIONS TO BE HEARD
WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 27, 2019

9:30AM APPROVAL OF MINUTES, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.

10:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

E 70/19

E 71/19

E 78/19

E 72/19

E 73/19

E 74/19

E 75/19

E 76/19

E 77/19

E 79/19

E 80/19

PETER GENSENS
KAREN LAUZON AND FAMILY
BUSINESS TRUST

ANDREW AND CONNIE THIESSEN

STEPHEN BAHM

SANTINO & DEBORAH ANN

IACHETTA

R/K HAYHOE, RONALD MELVIN
HAYHOE AND KATHERINE HAYHOE

ISAAC MICHAEL & ANNIE REIMER
ARGYLE HILLS INC. AND
ARGYLE FARMS BROOKWOOD INC.

ARGYLE HILLS INC. AND
ARGYLE FARMS BROOKWOOD INC.

SHAYNE VANDENDRIES

2436069 ONTARIO LTD.

PT LOT 11, LAKE ERIE BEACH

PLAN 160 CENTRAL ELGIN
PT LOTS 22 & 23 CENTRAL ELGIN
CONC 4

PT LOT 15 MALAHIDE
CONC 4

PT LOT 12,13&15 CENTRAL ELGIN
PLAN 117

PT LOT 41 CENTRAL ELGIN
PLAN 251

PT LOT 26 MALAHIDE
CONC 1

PT LOT 27&LOT 28, CONC NTR
LOT 111, PLAN 22 BAYHAM
PT LOT 18 DUTTON/DUNWICH
CONC 6

PT LOT 19&20 DUTTON/DUNWICH
CONC 5 SOUTH OF A

PT LOT 17 WEST ELGIN
CONC 2

LOT 9 CENTRAL ELGIN
CONC 8

APPLICANTS AND INTERESTED PERSONS ARE REQUESTED TO PLEASE COME IN AND
BE SEATED IN THE PUBLIC AREA. EACH APPLICATION IS CONSIDERED INDIVIDUALLY





