## ORDER OF APPLICATIONS TO BE HEARD WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 27, 2019

## 9:30AM APPROVAL OF MINUTES, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.

10:00AM	E 70/19	PETER GENSENS	PT LOT 11, LAKE E PLAN 160	RIE BEACH CENTRAL ELGIN
10:15AM	E 71/19	KAREN LAUZON AND FAMILY BUSINESS TRUST	PT LOTS 22 & 23 CONC 4	CENTRAL ELGIN
10:30AM	E 78/19	ANDREW AND CONNIE THIESSEN	PT LOT 15 CONC 4	MALAHIDE
10:45AM	E 72/19	STEPHEN BAHM	PT LOT 12,13&15 PLAN 117	CENTRAL ELGIN
11:00AM	E 73/19	SANTINO & DEBORAH ANN IACHETTA	PT LOT 41 PLAN 251	CENTRAL ELGIN
11:15AM	E 74/19	R/K HAYHOE, RONALD MELVIN HAYHOE AND KATHERINE HAYHOE	PT LOT 26 CONC 1	MALAHIDE
11:30AM	E 75/19	ISAAC MICHAEL & ANNIE REIMER	PT LOT 27&LOT 28, LOT 111, PLAN 22	
11:45AM	E 76/19	ARGYLE HILLS INC. AND ARGYLE FARMS BROOKWOOD INC.	PT LOT 18 CONC 6	DUTTON/DUNWICH
12:00PM	E 77/19	ARGYLE HILLS INC. AND ARGYLE FARMS BROOKWOOD INC.	PT LOT 19&20 CONC 5 SOUTH OF	DUTTON/DUNWICH A
12:15PM	E 79/19	SHAYNE VANDENDRIES	PT LOT 17 CONC 2	WEST ELGIN
12:30PM	E 80/19	2436069 ONTARIO LTD.	LOT 9 CONC 8	CENTRAL ELGIN

APPLICANTS AND INTERESTED PERSONS ARE REQUESTED TO PLEASE COME IN AND BE SEATED IN THE PUBLIC AREA. EACH APPLICATION IS CONSIDERED INDIVIDUALLY